

Produse si mentenanta pentru stingerea incendiilor

I.D.: 70506691

Data publicarii	20.06.22	Coduri CPV	35111000-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.661,73 RON - 3.661,73 RON

Descriere: 1 ROLA FURTUN TIP C CU RACORD CNBOP 15 BAR 1buc.x208.18 lei=208.18 lei 2 ROLA FURTUN TIP C CU RACORD CNBOP 15 BAR 1buc.x208.18 lei=208.18 lei 3 RACORD REFULARE TIP C 1bucx42.02 lei=42.02 lei 4 ROLA FURTUN TIP C CU RACORD CNBOP 15 BAR 4 buc.x208.18 lei=832.72 lei 5 TRUINGHI REFLECTORIZANT 4bucx23.10 lei=92.40 lei 6 Vesta reflectorizanta 2bucx10.92 lei=21.84 lei 7 STINGATOR TIP P1 1bucx50.42 lei=50.42 lei 8 STINGATOR TIP P1 1bucx50.42 lei=50.42 lei 9 STINGATOR TIP G2 1bucx168.06 lei=168.06 lei 10 VERIFICARE STINGATOR P6 24bucx25.21 lei=605.04 lei 11 VERIFICARE STINGATOR SM 6 1bucx25.21 lei=25.21 lei 12 VERIFICARE STINGATOR G2 3bucx25.21 lei=75.63 lei 13 STINGATOR TIP P6 9bucx134.45 lei=1210.05 lei 14 REDUCTIE BC 1bucx46.35 lei=46.35 lei 15 TEAVA REFULARE SIMPLA TIP C 1bucx25.21 lei=25.21 lei TOTAL : 3661.73 Lei
